Certified Financial Transitionist®

FINANCIAL TRANSITIONIST® INSTITUTE

This certificate is hereby presented to

RATNASRI KARRA

on October 21, 2020, with Financial Transitionist® Institute, a division of Sudden Money® Institute, Palm Beach Gardens, FL for completing the Financial Transitionist® CORE Program and satisfying all requirements for the designation, and is hereby authorized to use the CeFT® and Certified Financial Transitionist® marks with all the rights and privileges pertaining thereto for as long as the designation's ongoing responsibilities and Code of Ethics are upheld.

Susan K. Bradley

Susan K. Bradley
Founder

